Thai Menu

Appetizer

Spring Rolls (2) $4.50
Crispy Spring Rolls filled with shredded vegetables, bean thread noodles, and deep fried served with our
sweet & sour house sauce.

Fresh Roll (2) $5.95
Add Shrimp $1
Fresh lettuce, carrot, cilantro, cucumbers, rice noodles, and wrapped with rice paper

Edamame $5.95
Steamed whole soy, sprinkle with salt.

Spicy Edamame $6.95
Edamame with garlic, sesame oil, sweet soy, and peppers

Thai Sausage $9.95
Home-made Thai Sausage serve with Sriracha sauce

Satay Chicken $8.95
Grilled, marinated curry chicken served with peanut sauce, and cucumber sauce.

Crab Rangoon $7.95
Cream cheese and crab meat inside crisp wontons, served with sweet & sour sauce.

Steamed Dumplings (5) $8.95
Chicken, and shrimp with water chestnuts and onions, topped with crunchy garlic and served with ginger
soy sauce.

Gyoza (5) $7.95
Fried dumplings.

Fried Fish Cake (5) 7.95
Marinated ground fish with red curry paste, deep fried served with sweet cucumber sauce.

Chicken Lettuce Wrap $11
Sautéed mince chicken with Chinese mushrooms, and water chestnuts, served over crispy noodles.

Shrimp Tempura (App) $11
Deep-fried lightly battered shrimps



Soup

Chicken Cup $4.95 Bowl $9.95
Tofu, Vegetables Cup $4.95 Bowl $9.95
Shrimp Cup $6.95 Bowl $16

Spicy and Sour Soup (Tom Yum)
A traditional Spicy and Sour Soup with Shrimp, mushrooms, and tomatoes served with a touch of
cilantro.

Coconut Soup (Tom Kha)
Coconut milk soup with chicken, lime juice, kaffir leaves, lemon grass and mushrooms.

Wonton Soup
Thai style wonton soup with chicken and shrimp filled wontons.

Vegetables & Tofu Soup
Vegetarian soup with tofu, mixed vegetables swirled together in a clear soup.

Miso Soup Cup $3.95 Bowl  $8.95
Served with tofu, seaweed and green onions

Salad

House Salad $5
Lettuce, mixed greens and carrots with ginger dressing.

Cabbage Salad $7.95
Shredded cabbage and carrots, crushed peanuts, cilantro mix with our house dressing.

Cucumber Salad $7.95
Slide cucumber and carrots, crushed peanuts mix with our house dressing.

Spicy Chicken Salad (Larb Gai) $10.95
Grounded chicken seasoned with chili peppers, crushed rice powder, lime juice, with a touch of cilantro.

Beef Salad (Tiger Tear) $12
Sliced grilled beef tossed with chili, onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, lime juice, and crushed rice powder
with a touch of cilantro served with sticky rice on the side.

Yum Talay (Seafood Salad) $15.95
Cooked fresh shrimp, scallops, mussels, crab meat, and tender squid mixed with cilantro, green onions,
red onions, and lime juice.



Entrée
All Entrée are served with your choice of meat and Jasmine rice.

Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken  $12.95

Beef or Pork $13.95
Shrimp or Squid $14.95
Meat Combination $16.95
Seafood Combination $19.95
Extra: Vegetable or Fried Tofu Add $3
Extra: Chicken, Beef, or Pork Add $4
Extra: Shrimp or Squid Add $4
*Sub For Brown Rice* Add $1
*Sub For Rice Noodles* Add $2

Basil Stir-Fried (Pad Kra Prao)
The most popular Thai stir-fried dish with fresh Thai basil, onions, carrots, mushrooms, bell peppers, and
bamboo shoot with your choice of meat.

Garlic Sauce (Pad Gatium)
Your selection of meat stir-fried in our special garlic sauce, fresh crushed garlic, and crushed black
peppers served over steamed vegetables.

Ginger (Pad Khing)
Sauteed fresh ginger, mushrooms, onions, carrot, green onions, and bell peppers in our brown sauce with
your choice of meat.

Cashew Nut
Original version called ‘Cashew Chicken”, stir fried in our special house brown sauce with onions, water
chestnut, bell peppers, celery, carrots, and cashew nuts with your choice of meat.

Sweet & Sour
Sauteed onions, pineapples, cucumbers, carrots, bell peppers, and tomatoes in our sweet & sour sauce
with your choice of meat.

Peanut Sauce (Pa Ram)
A rich dish made with house Peanut sauce on steamed vegetables.

Broccoli Brown Sauce
Fresh broccoli and carrot stir fried with choice of meat and our house sauce

Pepper Steak
Sliced Beef stir-fried with onions, carrots, and bell peppers in our house sauce.

Spicy Eggplant



Tasty, sautéed eggplant with onions, bell peppers, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, and fresh basil
with your choice of meat.

Mixed Vegetables
Stir fried mix vegetables with Brown Sauce.

Sesame Chicken $14.95
Deep-fried chicken with our house sweet & sour sauce served with broccoli and topped with sesame seeds

Orange Chicken $14.95
Deep-fried chicken with our house orange sauce served with broccoli

Curry

Curries are served with your choice of meat and Jasmine rice.

Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken  $13.50

Beef or Pork $14.50
Shrimp or Squid $15.50
Meat Combination $17.50
Seafood Combination $20.50
Extra: Vegetable or Fried Tofu Add $3
Extra: Chicken, Beef, or Pork Add $4
Extra: Shrimp or Squid Add $4
*Sub For Brown Rice* Add $1
*Sub Rice Noodles* Add $2

Red Curry
Thai red curry blended with coconut milk, bamboo shoot, baby corns, mushrooms, carrots, bell peppers,
broccoli, and fresh basil with your selection of meat.

Green Curry
Thai green curry with a tinge of sweet spiciness blended with coconut milk, broccoli, bell peppers,
bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, baby corn and fresh basils.

Massaman
Thai yellow curry mixed with coconut milk, onions pineapples, nuts and potatoes.

Panang
Thai red curry mixed with coconut milk, steamed cabbage, bell peppers, and carrots with your selection
of meat.

Fried Rice
All Fried Rice cook with your choice of meat.

Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken $12.95
Beef or Pork $13.95



Shrimp or Squid $14.95

Meat Combination $16.95
Seafood Combination $19.95
Extra: Vegetable or Fried Tofu Add $3
Extra: Chicken, Beef, or Pork Add $4
Extra: Shrimp or Squid Add $4
*Cook with Brown Rice* Add $2

Fried Rice (Kao Pad)
Stir fried rice with your choice of meat along with eggs, carrots, peas, and onions topped with green
onions.

Basil Fried Rice
Fried rice with eggs, your choice of meat, onions, mushrooms, basil, bell peppers, peas and carrots.

Curry Fried Rice
Stir fried rice with a touch of curry powder, egg, pineapples, peas, carrots and onions with your selection
of meat.

Pineapple Fried Rice
Special fried rice with your choice of meat ,cashew, peas, pineapples, carrots, and raisin.

Noodles

All Noodles cook with your choice of meat.

Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken  $12.95

Beef or Pork $13.95
Shrimp or Squid $14.95
Meat Combination $16.95
Seafood Combination $19.95
Extra: Vegetable or Fried Tofu Add $3
Extra: Chicken, Beef, or Pork Add $4
Extra: Shrimp or Squid Add $4

Pad Thai
The popular Noodles Lover Dish, stir-fried with thin rice noodles, in brown sweet & sour sauce, along
with eggs, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts on the side and top with green onions with your choice of meat.

Lard Na
Stir fried wide rice noodles with eggs topped with house creamy brown sauce, carrots, broccoli and your
choice of meat.

Pad See Ew
Stir fried wide rice noodles with egg, broccoli, and carrots with your choice of meat.



Noodles with Peanut Sauce
A rich dish made with house Peanut sauce over rice noodle and mix vegetables

Pad Kee Mao (Basil Noodles)
Wide rice noodles stir fried with bamboo shoots, mushrooms, bell peppers, onions, carrots, and fresh basil
with our house basil sauce with your choice of meat.

Stir Fried Bean Thread Noodles (Pad Woon Sen)
Stir-fried vegetables with fresh garlic, eggs, baby corn, bell peppers, green onions, carrot, celery,
mushrooms, and bean thread noodles with your choice of meat.

Lo Mein (Pad Ba Mee)
Stir-fried Lo Mein noodles with carrots, broccoli, napa, and cabbage in our house brown sauce with your
choice of meat.

Noodles Soup (Pho)
Vietnamese Style noodles soup with bean sprouts, fresh basil and cilantro with your choice of meat.

Tom Yum Noodles
Hot and Sour Lo Mein noodles soup with bean sprouts, fresh basil and cilantro with your choice of meat.

Special

Basil Duck $22.95
Deep fried duck with house basil sauce, onion, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, mushroom and fresh
basil.

Duck Curry (Khaeng Phed Ped Yang) $24.95
Boneless roasted duck in red curry with pineapples, bell peppers, basil and tomatoes.

Duck Noodles $24.95
Boneless roasted duck with broccoli on top of steamed egg noodles served with house duck sauce and
broth on the side.

Ginger Tilapia $21.95
Lightly fried Tilapia stir fried with fresh ginger, mushrooms, celery, carrot, baby corns, bell pepper,
onions and green onions in our house ginger sauce.

Basil Tilapia $21.95
Lightly fried Tilapia stir fried with basil sauce, onion, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, mushroom and
fresh basil.

Steamed Seafood Curry $23.95
A combination of seafood steamed in tasty red curry sauce, seasoned with fresh basil.



Japanese Menu

Teriyaki
(Served with miso soup and salad)

Beef Teriyaki
Grilled steak with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.

Chicken Teriyaki

Grilled chicken with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.

Shrimp Teriyaki
Grilled shrimp with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.

Tempura

Shrimp and Vegetables Tempura
Fresh mixed vegetables and shrimp lightly battered and deep-fried

Sushi Appetizer

Seaweed Salad

Seaweed seasoning with sesame seed and sesame oil.

Ika Sensai

Seasoned squid and cucumber

Spicy Crab Salad

Crabmeat mix with spicy mayo

Avocado Salad

Mix salad, avocado, crabstick, shrimp mix with spicy mayo
Tuna Tartar

Spicy tuna, cucumber and spicy mayo

Tuna Tataki

Seared tuna thin sliced in pouzu sauce

Tuna Stake

Tuna in nori and deep fried top with spicy mayo and eel sauce
Salmon Stake

Salmon in nori and deep fried top with spicy mayo and eel sauce
Crispy Spicy Crab

Spicy crab with tempura flake

Crispy Spicy Tuna

Spicy tuna with tempura flake

$19

$17

$19.95

$19.95

$6.95
$7.95
$10.95
$10.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12

$12



Sushi / Sashimi (2 Pieces / 3 Pieces)

Seared Add $1
Avocado 4/5 Smoked Salmon 7/9
Tamago 7/9 Tuna
Crab Stick 5/7 Escolar (White Tuna)
Ebi Shrimp 7/9 Spicy Tuna
Octoputs 7/9 Scallops
Red Snapper 7/9 Yellow Tail
Masago (Fish Eggs)  7/9 Eel
Tobiko 7/9 Ikura (Salmon Eggs)
Squid 7/9
Salmon 7/9

Sushi and Sashimi Combinations
(Served with miso soup and salad)

Sushi Regular $26
7 pieces of sushi and spicy tuna roll

Sushi Deluxe $38
9 pieces of sushi and spicy tuna roll and California roll

Sashimi Regular $30
9 pieces of sashimi — 5 kinds

Sashimi Deluxe $36
12 pieces of sashimi — 5 kinds

Sushi & Sashimi Regular $40
Spicy tuna roll, 5 pieces of sushi, 6 pieces of sashimi

Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe $70

Spicy tuna roll, California roll, 9 pieces of sushi, 12 pieces of sashimi

Tuna Lover $20
Spicy tuna roll and 4 pieces tuna sushi
Salmon Lover $20

Spicy salmon roll and 4 pieces salmon sushi

719
719
719
10/13
719
719
8/10



Junior Bowl

Spicy crab bowl
Spicy crab, seaweed salad, avocado and Masako on top with sushi rice
Spicy tuna bowl
Spicy tuna, seaweed salad, avocado and Masako on top with sushi rice

Senior Bowl

Chirashi

Tuna, salmon and white tuna on top with sushi rice

Poke bowl

Spicy fish tuna, salmon, white tuna, cucumber, carrot on top with sushi rice
Spicy Tuna Don

Spicy tuna with sushi rice

Unigi Don

Eel with sushi rice and eel sauce

Salmon Don

Salmon on top with sushi rice and mayo

Maki (Rolls)

California Roll

Crab stick, avocado, cucumber and masako
Vegetable Roll

JB (Philly) Roll

Smoke salmon and cream cheese

Alaskan Roll

Salmon, avocado and cucumber

Crab cream cheese Roll

Crunchy Shrimp Roll

Crunchy Crab Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Deep fried shrimp, cucumber and avocado

Salmon Roll

Salon Avocado Roll
Tuna Avocado Roll
Salmon Skin Roll
Tuna (Tekka) Roll

Spicy crab Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy Yellowtail Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll

Eel Roll

Yellowtail Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber (Kappa) Roll

$10

$10

$23
$23
$23
$23

$23

$6.95

$6.95
$8.95

$8.95

$8
$8
$8
$9.95

$6
$7
$7
$7
$6

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.95
$5

$5



Cucumber Wrapped Rolls

Kanisu Roll

Crab stick, avocado and cucumber wrapped with ponzu sauce
Sashimi Roll

Tuna, salmon, white tuna and cucumber wrapped with ponzu sauce

Deep Fried Rolls

Yum Yum Roll

Spicy tuna, cream cheese and cucumber
Fuji Yama Roll

Crab stick, cream cheese and shrimp
Hunter Roll

Spicy tuna, crab stick and avocado

Red Devil Roll

Spicy tuna and avocado

Crab Heaven Roll

Spicy crab, cream cheese and avocado
Ocean Roll

Tuna, white tuna, salmon and yellow tail

Hand Rolls (1 Piece)

Salmon $5 Yellowtail

Tuna $6 Crab

California $5 Spicy Tuna
Shrimp Tempura $5 Crunchy Shrimp
Vegetables $4 Crunchy Crab

Spicy Scallop $6

$13

$15

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$13.95

$6
$5
$6
$5
$5



Special Rolls

Paradise Roll $15.95
Soy crepe, deep fried smoke salmon, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sauce
White Paradise Roll $15.95
Soy crepe, deep fried white tuna, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sauce

Green Paradise Roll $15.95
Soy crepe, shrimp tempura, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sauce

Volcano Roll $15.95
Spicy crab, white fish, break hot on top with California roll, spicy mayo and eel sauce

** Super Crunch $15.95
Smoke salmon, tempura flake, eel sauce and top with tempura crunch, mayo sauce

EZ Roll $15.95
California roll on top with crispy chicken, spicy mayo, eel sauce and mayo

Tiger Roll $15.95
Shrimp tempura, cucumber on top with spicy tuna and avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauce

Crab Bang $15.95
Crab stick, cream cheese, tempura on top with spicy crab, spicy mayo and eel sauce

Flower Roll $15.95
Crab stick, avocado, cream chesses on top with salmon and masako

Cherry Blossom Roll $15.95
Spicy tuna, cucumber on top with tuna and red tobiko

Caterpillar Roll $15.95
Eel, cream cheese, cucumber on top with avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauce

Spider Roll $15.95
Fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber and masako

Spicy Creamy Tuna Roll $15.95

Spicy tuna, cream cheese on top with tuna, avocado, green tobiko, red tobiko, spicy mayo and eel sauce

Side Order
Side Fried rice $6
Jasmine Rice $3
Brown Rice $3.50
Noodles $3.50
Side Lo Mein Noodles $6
Mixed Vegetables $5
Peanut Sauce $2
Ginger Dressing $2
Desserts
Lava Cake $7
Fried Bananas $7
Thai Donut $7

Mango Sticky Rice $7



Drinks

Soft Drinks (Can/No Refill)

Coke $2.50
Diet Coke $2.50
Dr. Pepper $2.50
Sprite $2.50
(Refill)
Sweet Tea $3.50
Unsweet Tea $3.50
Lemonade $3.50
(No Refill)
Thai Ice Tea $4
Thai Ice Coffee $4
Milo Volcano $6
Hot Teas

Green Tea $3.50
Jasmine Tea $3.50

Boba Teas $5.95

Add $1.00 for Extra Topping
Brown Sugar Crystal Boba
Popping Pearl
Rainbow Jelly

*Black Tiger Milk Tea Add $1.00

*Thai Tea Milk Tea

*Chocolate
*Coffee
*Green Tea
*Coconut
*Taro
*Strawberry






