Thai Menu

Appetizer

Spring Rolls (2)	1.50
Crispy Spring Rolls filled with shredded vegetables, bean thread noodles, and deep fried sweet & sour house sauce.	served with our
Fresh Roll (2)	\$5.95
Add Shrimp	\$1
Fresh lettuce, carrot, cilantro, cucumbers, rice noodles, and wrapped with rice paper	
Edamame	\$5.95
Steamed whole soy, sprinkle with salt.	φυ•γυ
Spicy Edamame	\$6.95
Edamame with garlic, sesame oil, sweet soy, and peppers	
Thai Sausage	\$9.95
Home-made Thai Sausage serve with Sriracha sauce	,
	φο ο =
Satay Chicken Grilled, marinated curry chicken served with peanut sauce, and cucumber sauce.	\$8.95
offiled, marmated curry chicken served with peanut sauce, and edediniber sauce.	
Crab Rangoon	\$7.95
Cream cheese and crab meat inside crisp wontons, served with sweet & sour sauce.	
Steamed Dumplings (5)	\$8.95
Chicken, and shrimp with water chestnuts and onions, topped with crunchy garlic and se	•
soy sauce.	8 8
	ф д 0.5
Gyoza (5) Fried dumplings.	\$7.95
The dampings.	
Fried Fish Cake (5)	7.95
Marinated ground fish with red curry paste, deep fried served with sweet cucumber sauc	e.
Chicken Lettuce Wrap	\$11
Sautéed mince chicken with Chinese mushrooms, and water chestnuts, served over crisp	•
•	
Shrimp Tempura (App)	\$11
Deep-fried lightly battered shrimps	

Soup

Chicken	Cup	\$4.95	Bowl	\$9.95
Tofu, Vegetables	Cup	\$4.95	Bowl	\$9.95
Shrimp	Cup	\$6.95	Bowl	\$16

Spicy and Sour Soup (Tom Yum)

A traditional Spicy and Sour Soup with Shrimp, mushrooms, and tomatoes served with a touch of cilantro.

Coconut Soup (Tom Kha)

Coconut milk soup with chicken, lime juice, kaffir leaves, lemon grass and mushrooms.

Wonton Soup

Thai style wonton soup with chicken and shrimp filled wontons.

Vegetables & Tofu Soup

Vegetarian soup with tofu, mixed vegetables swirled together in a clear soup.

Miso Soup Cup \$3.95 Bowl \$8.95

Served with tofu, seaweed and green onions

Salad

House Salad \$5

Lettuce, mixed greens and carrots with ginger dressing.

Cabbage Salad \$7.95

Shredded cabbage and carrots, crushed peanuts, cilantro mix with our house dressing.

Cucumber Salad \$7.95

Slide cucumber and carrots, crushed peanuts mix with our house dressing.

Spicy Chicken Salad (Larb Gai)

Grounded chicken seasoned with chili peppers, crushed rice powder, lime juice, with a touch of cilantro.

\$10.95

Beef Salad (Tiger Tear) \$12

Sliced grilled beef tossed with chili, onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, lime juice, and crushed rice powder with a touch of cilantro served with sticky rice on the side.

Yum Talay (Seafood Salad)

Cooked fresh shrimp, scallops, mussels, crab meat, and tender squid mixed with cilantro, green onions, red onions, and lime juice.

Entrée

All Entrée are served with your choice of meat and Jasmine rice.

	Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken	\$12.95
	Beef or Pork	\$13.95
	Shrimp or Squid	\$14.95
	Meat Combination	\$16.95
	Seafood Combination	\$19.95
Extra:	Vegetable or Fried Tofu	Add \$3
Extra:	Chicken, Beef, or Pork	Add \$4
Extra:	Shrimp or Squid	Add \$4
	Sub For Brown Rice	Add \$1
	Sub For Rice Noodles	Add \$2

Basil Stir-Fried (Pad Kra Prao)

The most popular Thai stir-fried dish with fresh Thai basil, onions, carrots, mushrooms, bell peppers, and bamboo shoot with your choice of meat.

Garlic Sauce (Pad Gatium)

Your selection of meat stir-fried in our special garlic sauce, fresh crushed garlic, and crushed black peppers served over steamed vegetables.

Ginger (Pad Khing)

Sauteed fresh ginger, mushrooms, onions, carrot, green onions, and bell peppers in our brown sauce with your choice of meat.

Cashew Nut

Original version called 'Cashew Chicken', stir fried in our special house brown sauce with onions, water chestnut, bell peppers, celery, carrots, and cashew nuts with your choice of meat.

Sweet & Sour

Sauteed onions, pineapples, cucumbers, carrots, bell peppers, and tomatoes in our sweet & sour sauce with your choice of meat.

Peanut Sauce (Pa Ram)

A rich dish made with house Peanut sauce on steamed vegetables.

Broccoli Brown Sauce

Fresh broccoli and carrot stir fried with choice of meat and our house sauce

Pepper Steak

Sliced Beef stir-fried with onions, carrots, and bell peppers in our house sauce.

Spicy Eggplant

Tasty, sautéed eggplant with onions, bell peppers, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, and fresh basil with your choice of meat.

Mixed Vegetables

Stir fried mix vegetables with Brown Sauce.

Sesame Chicken \$14.95

Deep-fried chicken with our house sweet & sour sauce served with broccoli and topped with sesame seeds

Orange Chicken \$14.95

Deep-fried chicken with our house orange sauce served with broccoli

Curry

Curries are served with your choice of meat and Jasmine rice.

	Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken	\$13.50
	Beef or Pork	\$14.50
	Shrimp or Squid	\$15.50
	Meat Combination	\$17.50
	Seafood Combination	\$20.50
Extra:	Vegetable or Fried Tofu	Add \$3
Extra:	Chicken, Beef, or Pork	Add \$4
Extra:	Shrimp or Squid	Add \$4
	Sub For Brown Rice	Add \$1
	Sub Rice Noodles	Add \$2

Red Curry

Thai red curry blended with coconut milk, bamboo shoot, baby corns, mushrooms, carrots, bell peppers, broccoli, and fresh basil with your selection of meat.

Green Curry

Thai green curry with a tinge of sweet spiciness blended with coconut milk, broccoli, bell peppers, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, carrots, baby corn and fresh basils.

Massaman

Thai yellow curry mixed with coconut milk, onions pineapples, nuts and potatoes.

Panang

Thai red curry mixed with coconut milk, steamed cabbage, bell peppers, and carrots with your selection of meat.

Fried Rice

All Fried Rice cook with your choice of meat.

Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken	\$12.95
Beef or Pork	\$13.95

Shrimp or Squid	\$14.95
Meat Combination	\$16.95
Seafood Combination	\$19.95
Extra: Vegetable or Fried Tofu	Add \$3
Extra: Chicken, Beef, or Pork	Add \$4
Extra: Shrimp or Squid	Add \$4

Cook with Brown Rice Add \$2

Fried Rice (Kao Pad)

Stir fried rice with your choice of meat along with eggs, carrots, peas, and onions topped with green onions.

Basil Fried Rice

Fried rice with eggs, your choice of meat, onions, mushrooms, basil, bell peppers, peas and carrots.

Curry Fried Rice

Stir fried rice with a touch of curry powder, egg, pineapples, peas, carrots and onions with your selection of meat.

Pineapple Fried Rice

Special fried rice with your choice of meat ,cashew, peas, pineapples, carrots, and raisin.

Noodles

All Noodles cook with your choice of meat.

	Vegetable, Fried Tofu, or Chicken	\$12.95
	Beef or Pork	\$13.95
	Shrimp or Squid	\$14.95
	Meat Combination	\$16.95
	Seafood Combination	\$19.95
Extra:	Vegetable or Fried Tofu	Add \$3
Extra:	Chicken, Beef, or Pork	Add \$4
Extra:	Shrimp or Squid	Add \$4

Pad Thai

The popular Noodles Lover Dish, stir-fried with thin rice noodles, in brown sweet & sour sauce, along with eggs, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts on the side and top with green onions with your choice of meat.

Lard Na

Stir fried wide rice noodles with eggs topped with house creamy brown sauce, carrots, broccoli and your choice of meat.

Pad See Ew

Stir fried wide rice noodles with egg, broccoli, and carrots with your choice of meat.

Noodles with Peanut Sauce

A rich dish made with house Peanut sauce over rice noodle and mix vegetables

Pad Kee Mao (Basil Noodles)

Wide rice noodles stir fried with bamboo shoots, mushrooms, bell peppers, onions, carrots, and fresh basil with our house basil sauce with your choice of meat.

Stir Fried Bean Thread Noodles (Pad Woon Sen)

Stir-fried vegetables with fresh garlic, eggs, baby corn, bell peppers, green onions, carrot, celery, mushrooms, and bean thread noodles with your choice of meat.

Lo Mein (Pad Ba Mee)

Stir-fried Lo Mein noodles with carrots, broccoli, napa, and cabbage in our house brown sauce with your choice of meat.

Noodles Soup (Pho)

Vietnamese Style noodles soup with bean sprouts, fresh basil and cilantro with your choice of meat.

Tom Yum Noodles

Hot and Sour Lo Mein noodles soup with bean sprouts, fresh basil and cilantro with your choice of meat.

Special

Basil Duck \$22.95

Deep fried duck with house basil sauce, onion, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, mushroom and fresh basil.

Duck Curry (Khaeng Phed Ped Yang)

\$24.95

Boneless roasted duck in red curry with pineapples, bell peppers, basil and tomatoes.

Duck Noodles \$24.95

Boneless roasted duck with broccoli on top of steamed egg noodles served with house duck sauce and broth on the side.

Ginger Tilapia \$21.95

Lightly fried Tilapia stir fried with fresh ginger, mushrooms, celery, carrot, baby corns, bell pepper, onions and green onions in our house ginger sauce.

Basil Tilapia \$21.95

Lightly fried Tilapia stir fried with basil sauce, onion, bell pepper, carrot, bamboo shoot, mushroom and fresh basil.

Steamed Seafood Curry

\$23.95

A combination of seafood steamed in tasty red curry sauce, seasoned with fresh basil.

Japanese Menu

Teriyaki (Served with miso soup and salad)

Beef Teriyaki Grilled steak with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.	\$19
Chicken Teriyaki Grilled chicken with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.	\$17
Shrimp Teriyaki Grilled shrimp with our special teriyaki sauce served on top of vegetables.	\$19.95
Tempura	
Shrimp and Vegetables Tempura Fresh mixed vegetables and shrimp lightly battered and deep-fried	\$19.95
Sushi Appetizer	
Seaweed Salad	\$6.95
Seaweed seasoning with sesame seed and sesame oil. Ika Sensai	\$7.95
Seasoned squid and cucumber	Ψ1.,,
Spicy Crab Salad	\$10.95
Crabmeat mix with spicy mayo	
Avocado Salad	\$10.95
Mix salad, avocado, crabstick, shrimp mix with spicy mayo Tuna Tartar	\$12.95
Spicy tuna, cucumber and spicy mayo	φ12.93
Tuna Tataki	\$12.95
Seared tuna thin sliced in pouzu sauce	
Tuna Stake	\$12.95
Tuna in nori and deep fried top with spicy mayo and eel sauce Salmon Stake	\$12.95
Salmon in nori and deep fried top with spicy mayo and eel sauce	Ф12.93
Crispy Spicy Crab	\$12
Spicy crab with tempura flake	•
Crispy Spicy Tuna	\$12
Spicy tuna with tempura flake	

Sushi / Sashimi (2 Pieces / 3 Pieces)

Seared Add \$1

Avocado	4/5	Smoked Salmon 7/9)
Tamago	7/9	Tuna	7/9
Crab Stick	5/7	Escolar (White Tuna)	7/9
Ebi Shrimp	7/9	Spicy Tuna	7/9
Octoputs	7/9	Scallops	10/13
Red Snapper	7/9	Yellow Tail	7/9
Masago (Fish Eggs)	7/9	Eel	7/9
Tobiko	7/9	Ikura (Salmon Eggs)	8/10
Squid	7/9		
Salmon	7/9		

Sushi and Sashimi Combinations

(Served with miso soup and salad)

Sushi Regular	\$26
7 pieces of sushi and spicy tuna roll	
Sushi Deluxe	\$38
9 pieces of sushi and spicy tuna roll and California roll	
Sashimi Regular	\$30
9 pieces of sashimi – 5 kinds	
Sashimi Deluxe	\$36
12 pieces of sashimi – 5 kinds	
Sushi & Sashimi Regular	\$40
Spicy tuna roll, 5 pieces of sushi, 6 pieces of sashimi	
Sushi & Sashimi Deluxe	\$70
Spicy tuna roll, California roll, 9 pieces of sushi, 12 pieces of sashimi	
Tuna Lover	\$20
Spicy tuna roll and 4 pieces tuna sushi	T
Salmon Lover	\$20
Spicy calmon roll and A pieces calmon suchi	•

Junior Bowl

Spicy crab bowl	\$10
Spicy crab, seaweed salad, avocado and Masako on top with sushi rice Spicy tuna bowl	\$10
Spicy tuna, seaweed salad, avocado and Masako on top with sushi rice	
Senior Bowl	
Chirashi	\$23
Tuna, salmon and white tuna on top with sushi rice Poke bowl	\$23
Spicy fish tuna, salmon, white tuna, cucumber, carrot on top with sushi rice Spicy Tuna Don Spicy tuna with sushi rice	\$23
Unigi Don Eel with sushi rice and eel sauce	\$23
Salmon on top with sushi rice and mayo	\$23
Maki (Rolls)	
California Roll	\$6.95
Crab stick, avocado, cucumber and masako Vegetable Roll	\$6.95
JB (Philly) Roll Smoke salmon and cream cheese	\$8.95
Alaskan Roll	\$8.95
Salmon, avocado and cucumber Crab cream cheese Roll	\$8
Crunchy Shrimp Roll	\$8
Crunchy Crab Roll Shrimp Tempura Roll	\$8 \$9.95
Deep fried shrimp, cucumber and avocado	•
Salmon Roll	\$6
Salon Avocado Roll Tuna Avocado Roll	\$7 \$7
Salmon Skin Roll	\$7 \$ 7
Tuna (Tekka) Roll	\$6
Spicy crab Roll	\$8.95
Spicy Salmon Roll Spicy Yellowtail Roll	\$8.95 \$8.95
Spicy Tenowtan Roll	\$8.95
Eel Roll	\$8.95
Yellowtail Roll Avocado Roll	\$7.95 \$5
Cucumber (Kappa) Roll	\$5 \$5

Cucumber Wrapped Rolls

Kanisu Roll Crab stick, avocado and cucumber wrapped with ponzu sauce Sashimi Roll Tuna, salmon, white tuna and cucumber wrapped with ponzu sauce \$15
Deep Fried Rolls

Yum Yum Roll	\$13.95
Spicy tuna, cream cheese and cucumber	
Fuji Yama Roll	\$13.95
Crab stick, cream cheese and shrimp	
Hunter Roll	\$13.95
Spicy tuna, crab stick and avocado	
Red Devil Roll	\$13.95
Spicy tuna and avocado	
Crab Heaven Roll	\$13.95
Spicy crab, cream cheese and avocado	
Ocean Roll	\$13.95
Tuna, white tuna, salmon and yellow tail	

Hand Rolls (1 Piece)

Salmon	\$5	Yellowtail	\$6
Tuna	\$6	Crab	\$5
California	\$5	Spicy Tuna	\$6
Shrimp Tempura	\$5	Crunchy Shrimp	\$5
Vegetables	\$4	Crunchy Crab	\$5
Spicy Scallop	\$6	•	

Special Rolls

Paradise Roll	\$15.95
Soy crepe, deep fried smoke salmon, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sau White Paradise Roll	ste \$15.95
Soy crepe, deep fried white tuna, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sauce Green Paradise Roll	\$15.95
Soy crepe, shrimp tempura, avocado and cucumber with spicy mayo and eel sauce	
Volcano Roll Spicy crab, white fish, break hot on top with California roll, spicy mayo and eel sauce	\$15.95
** Super Crunch Smoke salmon, tempura flake, eel sauce and top with tempura crunch, mayo sauce	\$15.95
EZ Roll California roll on top with crispy chicken, spicy mayo, eel sauce and mayo	\$15.95
Tiger Roll Shrimp tempura, cucumber on top with spicy tuna and avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauc	\$15.95
Crab Bang	\$15 . 95
Crab stick, cream cheese, tempura on top with spicy crab, spicy mayo and eel sauce Flower Roll	\$15.95
Crab stick, avocado, cream chesses on top with salmon and masako Cherry Blossom Roll	\$15.95
Spicy tuna, cucumber on top with tuna and red tobiko Caterpillar Roll	\$15.95
Eel, cream cheese, cucumber on top with avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauce	\$15.95
Spider Roll Fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber and masako	·
Spicy Creamy Tuna Roll Spicy tuna, cream cheese on top with tuna, avocado, green tobiko, red tobiko, spicy mayo	\$15.95 and eel
Side Order	
Side Fried rice Jasmine Rice Brown Rice Noodles Side Lo Mein Noodles	\$6 \$3 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$6
Mixed Vegetables Peanut Sauce	\$5 \$2
Ginger Dressing	\$2 \$2
Desserts	
Lava Cake	\$7
Fried Bananas Thai Donut	\$7 \$7
Mango Sticky Rice	\$7 \$7

sauce

Drinks

Soft Drinks (Can/No Refill)

Coke	\$2.50
Diet Coke	\$2.50
Dr. Pepper	\$2.50
Sprite	\$2.50
(Refill)	
Sweet Tea	\$3.50
Unsweet Tea	\$3.50
Lemonade	\$3.50
(No Refill)	
Thai Ice Tea	\$4
Thai Ice Coffee	\$4

Hot Teas

Green Tea	\$3.50
Jasmine Tea	\$3.50

Milo Volcano

\$6

Boba Teas

\$5.95

Add \$1.00 for Extra Topping Brown Sugar Crystal Boba Popping Pearl Rainbow Jelly

^{*}Black Tiger Milk Tea Add \$1.00

^{*}Thai Tea Milk Tea

^{*}Chocolate

^{*}Coffee

^{*}Green Tea

^{*}Coconut

^{*}Taro

^{*}Strawberry